Ethernet, MoCA, and G.hn solutions provide wireline, multi-gigabit
data distribution throughout the connected homeWired Connectivity
Broad portfolio of ICs that enable robust and
reliable communication for industrial control,
networking and multi-market applications
Interface
MxL86252
PRODUCTS

Application Block Diagrams
Product Information
Part Number Ordering Code
Ethernet
Ports
Uplink
Ports
Web-smart
Support
Temperature
Range Additional Features Package
MxL86252L MXL86252L-ABE-R 5 2 No 0°C to 70°C
PG-FCLBGA-277
MxL86252C MXL86252C-ABE-R 5 2 No 0°C to 70°C
MxL86252S MXL86252S-ABE-R 5 2 Yes 0°C to 70°C
MxL86252I MXL86252I-ABE-R 5 2 Yes -40°C to 85°C MACsec, PTP, and SyncE support
Evaluation Kit
Part Number Description
MXL86252S-EVK-1 Evaluation Kit for MxL86252C, MxL86252S, and MxL86252I (equipped with MxL86252S)
MxL86252
021FLR03 4/4
The content of this document is furnished for informational use only, is subject to change without notice, and should not be construed as a commitment by MaxLinear, Inc. MaxLinear, Inc. assumes no
responsibility or liability for any errors or inaccuracies that may appear in the informational content contained in this document.